COMPLETE SINGLE OR DUAL-CHANNEL
CHAMBER CONTROL SYSTEM
NEW, FASTER MICROPROCESSOR
CONVENTIONAL AND FASTTRAC THERMAL
RESPONSE ACCELERATING CONTROL
MODELS
VACUUM FLUORESCENT FRONT-PANEL
DISPLAY WITH EMI SHIELD

5 Please see manufacturer’s specification tables.
6 The display will show 0.0 to 100.0 for 0.0 to 100,000 ft.
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
ACCESSORIES
/– –
Programmer/Controller:
600A Standard Environmental Chamber Programmer/Controller
620A FastTRAC Environmental Chamber Programmer/Controller
Input Type: (Specify one input type for each controller channel)
TC Thermocouple; Type J, K, T, R, S, B or E. (Unit is configured for type T with -99 to 315°C range unless specified at time of order)
RTD 100Ω Platinum; a =0.00385
LIN( ) Linear Input; Signal conditioning network is added for input current (mA) or voltage specified (Unit is configured for 4-20 mA if not specified)
RHV Vaisala model HMM30C; 0 to 5 Vdc, non-compensated direct % humidity sensor
ALT Omegadyne model PX41TO-15AI, 4-20 mA, pressure transducer
Options: (RS-232 and RS-422 interfaces are standard on all medels)
488 IEEE-488 Interface option
600A TC / LIN (1-5V) – 488 EXAMPLE
Information
P.O. Box 157, Elk River, MN 55330
Telephone: (763) 241-1456
Fax: (763) 241-1829
Email: jcsystems@tmcservices.net
URL: www.jcsystemsinc.com
TMC Services, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in the United States.
Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice.
Document:  600.pdf  Revision:  7/23/2007